
Vinos

2017

2019

NV

2010

2019

NV

NV

50

60

150

260

40

75

180

Gramona Brut Imperial DO Corpinnat 

Xarel lo, Macabeo, Parellada

Recaredo Terrers Brut Nature Gran 

Reserva DO Corpinnat Macabeo, 

Parellada, Xarel Lo

André Clouet, Un Jour 1911 

Champagne Pinot Noir

2018 60Colet Navazos, Verde DO Penedés 

Chardonnay - Palomino

Recaredo Turó d´en Mota 

DO Corpinnat Xarello

Gramona la Cuvee Brut DO Corpinnat 

Xarel lo, Macabeo

NV 110Pol Roger, Brut Reservé Champagne

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

NV 135Larmandier-Bernier Latitude 

Champagne Chardonnay

NV 150Georges Laval, Garrenes Extra Brut 

Champagne Pinot Meunier

André Clouet, Grand Reservé

Champagne Pinot Noir

Billecart-Salmon Brut Champagne 

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

ESPUMOSOS

ESPAÑA

2017 60Niepoort, Agua Viva Bairrada Maria 

Gomes, Bical y Cerceal

PORTUGAL

FRANCIA

ITALIA

NV 80Ca´ Del Bosco, Cuvée prestige 45a 

edizione, Lombardia Chardonnay, Pinot 

blanc, Pinot meunier



NV

2019

2021

2019

NV

160

45

70

60

130

Billecart Salmon Rosé Champagne 

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Alta Aleia Laieta Rosé DO Cava 

Monastrell

Gramona Argent Rosé DO Penedés 

Pinor Noir - Chardonnay

Juve Camps Millésime Rosé 

DO Penedés Pinot Noir

Veuve Clicquot Rosé Champagne 

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

ESPAÑA

FRANCIA

2020

2022

2022

2023

2021

2022

2022

2021

2023

2019

2023

40

55

95

45

65

70

45

125

40

160

40

Aloers DO Penedés Xarel lo

Murmuri DO Priorat Garnacha 

Blanca- Macabeo

Belondrade y Lurton DO Rueda Verdejo

UBE Miraflores VT Cádiz Palomino fino

Alanda DO Monterrei Doña blanca, 

Godello, Treixadura

Leirana Genoveva DO Rías Baixas 

Albariño

Barco del Corneta VT Valladolid Verdejo

Remelluri DO Rioja Garnacha Blanca, 

Viognier, Sauvignon Blanc

Doniene Gorrondona DO Bizkaiko 

Txakolina Hondarribi Zuri, Hondarribi 

Zuri Zerratia

Capellania DO Rioja Capellania

El Castro De Valtuille DO Bierzo Godello

ESPAÑA

BLANCOS

ESPUMOSOS ROSÉ



PORTUGAL

2023 50Luis Seabra, Xisto ilimitado Douro 
Rabigato

2021 130Domaine Guiberteau, Saumur Brézé 

Loira Chenin blanc

2022

2019

2020

2020

2021

2023

2022

75

100

95

65

65

115

35

Domaine Jean Marc Brocard, 

Chablis Premier Cru, La Fourchaume 

Borgoña Chardonnay

Domaine Jules Desjourneys, 

Pouilly-Vinzelles Les Longeays Borgoña 

Chardonnay

Domaine Weinbach, Cuvée Colette 
Alsacia Riesling

Francois Chidaine, Vouvray Ler 
Argiles Loira Chenin Blanc

Vincent Girardin , Bourgogne Blanc 
cuvée St. Vincent Borgoña 
Chardonnay

Jean-Paul & Benoit Droin, Chablis 
1er cru Monteé de Tonerre Borgoña 
Chardonnay

Trimbach Alsacia Pinot Blanc

2022

2020

2022

70

55

185

Château de Béru, Athénaïs de Béru 

Bourgogne Aligote Borgoña Aligote

Berthet Bondet, Côtes du Jura 

Savagnier Jura Savagnin

Domaine Benjamin Leroux, Meursault 

Borgoña Chardonnay

FRANCIA

2022

2022

2022

2022

105

75

45

130

Dr. H. Thanisch Bernkasteler Graben GG 

Trocken Mosel Riesling

Dönnhoff, Kahlenberg Nahe Riesling

DR Bürklin -Wolf Riesling Trocken Pfalz 

Riesling

Egon Müller, Scharzhof Mosel Riesling

ALEMANIA



2022 200Zuccardi, Fósil, Mendoza Chardonnay

2019 75Sandhi, Central Coast California 

Chardonnay

EE. UU.

ARGENTINA

2022 60Nikolaihof, Im Weingebirge Federspiel 

Wachau Grüner Veltliner

AUSTRIA

2022

2022

2022

2022

50

60

90

70

Can Ráfols dels Caus, Gran Caus

DO Penedés Merlot

Clos Cibonne, Côtes de Provence cru 

Classé Tradition Provence Tibouren

Pícaro del Águila, Clarete, DO Ribera del 

Duero Albillo mayor, Bobal, Garnacha

Château de Pibarnon, Bandol Provence 

Mourvedre, Cinsault

ESPAÑA

FRANCIA

ROSADOS

2016 145La Cueva Del Contador DO Rioja 

Tempranillo	

TINTOS

2019

NV

2021

70

130

50

Contino, Reserva DO Rioja Tempranillo, 

Garnacha, Graciano

El Escolladero DO Rioja Tempranillo, 

Graciano

Anza DO Rioja Tempranillo, Malvasía, 

Viura, Graciano

ESPAÑA



2020

2019

NV

2016

2021

2020

2018

2021

2020

2018

2020

2020

2010

2021

2019

2019

2021

45

95

65

65

170

45

140

75

45

170

120

85

125

55

125

130

60

Marques de Murrieta Reserva DO 

Rioja Tempranillo, Mazuelo, Graciano y 

Garnacha

Macán DO Rioja Tempranillo

Paso las mañas DO Rioja Tempranillo

Remelluri Reserva DO Rioja Tempranillo, 

Garnacha, Viura, Malvasia

Viña El Olivo DO Rioja Tempranillo, 

Graciano

Viñedos de la Bastida Lindes de 

Remelluri DO Rioja Tempranillo, 

Garnacha

Alion DO Ribera Del Duero Tempranillo

Arrocal, Reserva de Familia DO Ribera 

del Duero Tempranillo

Arrocal, Selección Especial DO Ribera 

del Duero Tempranillo

El Añejon DO Ribera del duero 

Tempranillo

El Nogal DO Ribera Del Duero

 Tempranillo

Garmón DO Ribera del Duero 

Tempranillo

Hacienda Monasterio Reserva 

DO Ribera Del Duero Tempranillo

Matadiablos DO Ribera del Duero 

Tempranillo

Matallana DO Ribera del Duero 

Tempranillo

Dominio del Águila, Reserva DO Ribera 

del Duero Tempranillo, Albillo, Bobal

Viñas de Gain DO Rioja Tempranillo

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

60

95

85

220

55

105

Pago De Los Capellanes, Crianza 

DO Ribera del Duero Tempranillo

PSI DO Ribera del Duero Tempranillo, 

Garnacha

Mauro VT Castilla y León Tempranillo, 

Syrah

Terreus VT Castilla y León Tempranillo

Almírez DO Toro Tinta De Toro

El Titan del Bendito DO Toro Tinta 

De Toro

2019

2018

2021

45

110

75

Gago DO Toro Tinta De Toro

Pintia DO Toro Tinta De Toro

San Román DO Toro Tinta De Toro 



2021

2022

2018

2019

2021

2022

2021

2023

2022

2019

2020

2021

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

95

80

185

90

100

95

90

45

45

55

90

75

55

85

50

90

50

Laurel DO Priorat Garnacha, Syrah, 

Cabernet Sauvignon

Les Terrases DO Priorat Garnacha, 

Cariñena

Finca Dofi DO Priorat Garnacha, 

Cariñena

Vinyes Velles Ferrer Bobet DO Priorat 

Cariñena, Garnacha

Cova La Raposa DO Bierzo Mencía 	

Valtuille el Rapolao DO Bierzo Mencía

Las Gravas DO Jumilla Monastrell

Matas Altas DO Jumilla Monastrell

Camiño Real DO Ribeira Sacra Mencía

Carravel DO Ribeira Sacra Mencía

Lacima DO Ribeira Sacra Mencía

Finca l’Argatà DO Montsant Garnacha

Pino DO Manchuela Bobal

Ponce DO Manchuela Bobal

La Bruja DO Madrid Garnacha 

Rozas DO Madrid Garnacha

12 volts VT Mallorca Callet, Fogoneu, 

Syrah

2021 95Victorino DO Toro Tinta De Toro

2023

2021

45

80

Benje DO Ycoden-Daute-Isora, Listán 

Negro

Las Suertes DO Valle de la Orotava 

Listán Blanco - Listán Negro

2019

2022

2022

2017

150

240

95

130

Comtes Lafon, Monthélie 1er Cru Les 

Duresses Rouge Borgoña Pinot noir

Domaine Benjamin Leroux, 

Chambolle-Musigny Borgoña Pinot noir

Domaine Benjamin Leroux, Cotes-de-

Nuits Villages Borgoña Pinot noir

Chandon de Briailles, Pernand-Vergeles-

ses 1er Cru Les Vergelesses Borgoña 

Pinot noir

FRANCIA



2021

2021

2019

2019

2017

2015

2017

2014

2016

2019

230

220

100

260

70

480

375

200

370

85

Domaine D´Eugenie, Vosne Romanée 

Borgoña Pinot noir

Domaine Ponsot, Gevrey Chambertin, 

Cuvée de l’Abeille Borgoña Pinot Noir

Domiane René Bouvier, Marsannay 

Longeroies Borgoña Pinot noir

Château Angelus, Carillon D´Angelus, 

Bordeaux Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Château Cos D´Estournel G 

D´Estournel Bordeaux Merlot, Cabernet 

Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot

Château Cos D´Estournel, Bordeaux 

Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon, 

Merlot

Château Haut-Brion, Le Clarence de 

Haut-Brion, Bordeaux Merlot, Cabernet 

Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

Château Latour, Pauillac de Chateau 

Latour, Bordeaux Merlot, Cabernet 

Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

Château Le Pin, Trilogie, Bordeaux 

Merlot

Château Lynch Bages, Pauillac de Lynch 

Bages, Bordeaux Cabernet Franc, 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit 

Verdot

2013

2021

2013

2021

2023

2021

2018

105

75

260

130

65

65

480

Domaine de L´A, Castillon Cotes de 

Bordeaux Bordeaux Merlot, Cabernet 

Franc

Domaine Alain Graillot, 

Crozes-Hermitage Ródano Syrah

Domaine du vieux Télégraphe, Châ-

teauneuf-du-Pape  Ródano Garnacha, 

Mourvedre, Syrah
Domaine Rostaing, Cote-Rotie Ampo-

dium Ródano Syrah

Domaine Marcel Lapierre, Morgon 

Beaujolais Gamay

Domaine Philippe Alliet, Chinon, Vieilles 

Vignes Loire Cabernet Franc

Château Margaux, Pavillon rouge 

Bordeaux Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, 

Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot



2020

2022

2022

2021

2020

2016

110

85

55

60

50

210

Tenuta San Guido, Guidalberto Toscana 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Bruno Giacosa, Barbera d´Alba 

Piemonte Barbera

Eduardo Torres Acosta, Versante Nord, 

Sicilia Nerello Mascalese

Elisabetta Foradori Teroldego Rotaliano 

Trentino Teroldego

Niepoort, Conciso Dao Baga, Jaén

Giuseppe Quintarelli, Rosso Ca del 

Merlo Véneto Corvina, Corvinone, 

Rondinella, Cabernet Sauvignon

2017

2019

2020

170

75

290

Fonterenza, Brunello Di Montalcino 

Toscana Sangiovese

Tenuna Di Petrolo, Torrione Toscana 

Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, 

Merlot

Antinori, Tignanello Toscana Sangiovese, 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

ITALIA

2022 55Navazos - Niepoort DO Sherry Palomino 

Fino

FORTIFICADOS

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

115

85

60

50

45

45

50

De la Riva, Manzanilla Pasada Bilbaina 

alta DO Sherry Palomino Fino

Emilio Hidalgo, La panesa fino especial 

DO Sherry Palomino Fino

Barbadillo, Palo Cortado Obispo Gascón 

15 años DO Sherry Palomino fino

El maestro Sierra, Oloroso 15 años 

DO Sherry Palomino Fino

Primitivo Collantes, Amontillado Fossi 

DO Sherry Palomino Fino

Valdespino, Tio Diego Amontillado 

DO Sherry Palomino Fino

Barbadillo, Manzanilla Pasada en Rama 

DO Sherry Palomino Fino

ESPAÑA



DULCES

NV

2015

2011

2018

2022

2012

2020

2017

2009

45

95

80

55

95

170

85

180

60

El maestro Sierra, Pedro Ximenez

 DO Sherry Pedro Ximenez

Château Lafaurie-Peyraguey, Bordeaux 

Semillón - Sauvignon Blanc

Domaine des Baumard, Quarts de 

Chaume Loira Chenin Blanc

Gutierrez de la Vega Cosecha Miel 

DO Alicante Moscatel de Alejandria

Cota 45, Pandorga DO Sherry Pedro 

Ximenez

Château Climens, Bordeaux 

Semillón - Sauvignon Blanc

Alois Kracher, Eiswein Burgenland 

Chardonnay - Welschriesling

Klein Constantia, Vin de Constance 

Sudafrica Muscat de Frontignan

J.J Prüm, Sonnenuhr Auslese Mosel 

Riesling

ESPAÑA

FRANCIA

AUSTRIA

SUDÁFRICA

ALEMANIA



ESPUMOSOS

ESPUMOSOS ROSÉ

BLANCOS

ROSADOS

TINTOS

POR COPA

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

22

26

10

9

8

10

8

8

9

7

7

Pol Roger Champagne

Veuve Clicquot Rose Champagne

Gramona Brut DO Corpinnat

Alta Aleia Rosé DO Cava

Barco del  Corneta VT Castilla y León

Can Ráfols dels Caus, Gran Caus 

DO Penedés

Arrocal Selección Especial DO Ribera 

del Duero

Viñedos Bastida Lindes de Remelluri 

DO Rioja

Marques de Murrieta Reserva DO Rioja

Matas Altas DO Jumilla

Camiño Real DO Ribeira Sacra


